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22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position

Superintendent

Associate Superintendent
Assistent Superintendent
Executive Assistant To Supt
Exec Dir Sped & Student Serv
Director, Technology
Assistent Superintendent
Exec Dir Facilities & Planning
Director. Student Serv/Safety
High School Principal
Assistant Superintendent/Hr
High School Vice Principal
Director Of M.O.T.

Elementary Principal Yr

High School Principal
Director, Sch Leadership & Sup
Director Of Human Resources
Elementary Principal
Elementary Principal
Elementary Principal

Director Of Curriculum & Instr

Director, Info. Technology
Counselors

Counselors

Director, Sch Leadership & Sup
High School Principal
Tchr/Preschool/Autism//

High School Vice Principal
Teacher/Regular Education

Psychologist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Department
Superintendent

Business Services

Student Services And Safety
Superintendent

Special Education

Research & Data

Inderkum High School

Facilities &Strategic Planning

Student Services And Safety
Natomas High School
Human Resources

Natomas High School

Maintenance And Operations

American Lakes Elementary
Discovery High School
Categorical

Human Resources
Natomas Park Elementary
Two Rivers Elementary

H Allen Hight Elementary

Natomas Gateways Middle
School

District

Inderkum High School
Discovery High School
Instructional Technology
Inderkum High School
Bannon Creek Elementary
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School

Special Education

Total Wages

$228,533
$153,070
$138,160
$134,393
$131,653
$131,476
$126,742
$122,026
$113,297
$112,844
$111,284
$106,140
$105,834
$105,795
$105,795
$105,643
$105,613
$104,643
$104,148
$104,093
$103,677

$101,527
$101,181
$100,026
$99,100
$96,430
$95,881
$95,862
$95,706
$95,624



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Tchr/Second/Hs/Socialstudies/
Elementary Principal
Tchr/Second/Hs/Socialstudies/
Teacher/Second/Hs/Pe/
Tchr/Second/Worldlang/Span/
Teacher/Alternative
Counselors

Elementary Principal

Middle School Vice Principal
Counselors
Tchr/Second/Ms/Pe/
Teacher/Dis/Speech
Teacher/Regular Education
Tchr/Elem/Primary/3Rd/
Tchr/Second/Hs/Socialstudies/
Director, Communication
Teacher/Elem/Primary/2Nd/
Tchr/Elem/Pe//
Teacher/Regular Education
Teacher/Rsp

Teacher/Rsp

Teacher/Second/Worldlang/Span/

Tchr/Elem/Primary/3Rd/

High School Vice Principal
Tchr/Second/Ms/Math/
Psychologist

Systems Engineer
Teacher/Elem/Primary/Kinder/
Tchr/Elem/Intermediate/5Th/

Teacher/Second/Ms/Social Studies/

Tchr/Elem/Primary/2Nd/
Tchr/Elem/Primary/2Nd/

Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Inderkum High School
Jefferson Elementary
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Natomas High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Bannon Creek Elementary
Natomas Middle School
Natomas High School
Natomas Middle School
Special Education

Heron School

Heron School

Natomas High School
Superintendent

Witter Ranch Elementary
Heron School

Natomas High School
Charter Site District Employee
Inderkum High School
Heron School

Heron School

Natomas High School
Heron School

Special Education
Instructional Technology
H Allen Hight Elementary
Two Rivers Elementary
Heron School

Natomas Park Elementary

Heron School

$95,288
$94,091
$93,558
$92,726
$92,651
$92,634
$92,560
$92,439
$92,215
$92,189
$91,607
$90,658
$90,568
$90,532
$90,442
$90,393
$90,131
$89,931
$89,892
$89,670
$89,550
$89,462
$89,346
$89,122
$88,956
$88,888
$88,729
$88,259
$87,926
$87,881
$87,710
$87,640



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Psychologist
Teacher/Elem/Intermediate/5Th/
Tchr/Second/Ms/Art/
Tchr/Second/Hs/Pe/
Tchr/Second/Hs/Science/
Teacher/Dis/Speech

Teacher/Second/Hs/Social Studies/

Senior Systems Engineer
Tchr/Elem/Intermediate/5Th/
Tchr/Elem/Primary/Kinder/
Counselors
Tchr/Second/Hs/Socialstudies/
Teacher/Elem/Primary/1St/
Teacher/Elem/Primary/Kinder/
Tchr/Elem/Primary/Kinder/
Psychologist
Teacher/Elem/Pe//
Teacher/Elem/Primary/3Rd/
Teacher/Second/Hs/Ela/
Tchr/Second/Hs/Pe/
Tchr/Elem/Intermediate/5Th/
Tchr/Second/Hs/Art/
Tchr/Second/Worldlang/Span/
Elementary Vice Principal
Middle School Vice Principal
Teacher/Second/Hs/Pe/
Tchr/Elem/Sdc/Mm/

Admin Assist, Human Resources
Tchr/Second/Ms/Ela/
Tchr/Elem/Intermediate/5Th/
Teacher/Dis/Speech
Tchr/Second/Worldlang/French/

Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Special Education

Bannon Creek Elementary
Natomas Middle School
Inderkum High School
Natomas High School
Special Education
Natomas High School
Instructional Technology
Heron School

Natomas Park Elementary
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Natomas Park Elementary
Two Rivers Elementary
American Lakes Elementary
Special Education
Jefferson Elementary

Two Rivers Elementary
Natomas High School
Inderkum High School
Heron School

Natomas High School
Inderkum High School
Natomas Park Elementary
Natomas Middle School
Natomas High School
Jefferson Elementary
Human Resources

Heron School

Witter Ranch Elementary
Special Education

Natomas High School

$87,351
$87,289
$87,142
$86,923
$86,700
$86,619
$86,607
$86,230
$86,145
$85,793
$85,779
$85,767
$85,630
$85,389
$85,360
$85,301
$85,030
$84,956
$84,929
$84,777
$84,586
$84,371
$84,252
$84,229
$84,229
$83,930
$83,706
$83,622
$83,606
$83,595
$83,587
$83,453



95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Tchr/Elem/Primary/2Nd/
Tchr/Elem/Primary/2Nd/
Teacher/Elem/Intermediate/6Th/
Admin Assist, Business Srv
Teacher/Sdc/Sh
Tchr/Elem/Primary/Kinder/

Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Two Rivers Elementary
Natomas Park Elementary
Witter Ranch Elementary
Business Services

Bannon Creek Elementary

Two Rivers Elementary

$83,429
$83,428
$83,425
$83,418
$83,328
$83,251



