	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Natomas Unified	Superintendent	\$228,533
2.	Associate Superintendent		Natomas Unified	Business Services	\$153,070
3.	Assistent Superintendent		Natomas Unified	Student Services And Safety	\$138,160
4.	Executive Assistant To Supt		Natomas Unified	Superintendent	\$134,393
5.	Exec Dir Sped & Student Serv		Natomas Unified	Special Education	\$131,653
6.	Director, Technology		Natomas Unified	Research & Data	\$131,476
7.	Assistent Superintendent		Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$126,742
8.	Exec Dir Facilities & Planning		Natomas Unified	Facilities & Strategic Planning	\$122,026
9.	Director. Student Serv/Safety		Natomas Unified	Student Services And Safety	\$113,297
10.	High School Principal		Natomas Unified	Natomas High School	\$112,844
11.	Assistant Superintendent/Hr		Natomas Unified	Human Resources	\$111,284
12.	High School Vice Principal		Natomas Unified	Natomas High School	\$106,140
13.	Director Of M.0.T.		Natomas Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$105,834
14.	Elementary Principal Yr		Natomas Unified	American Lakes Elementary	\$105,795
15.	High School Principal		Natomas Unified	Discovery High School	\$105,795
16.	Director, Sch Leadership & Sup		Natomas Unified	Categorical	\$105,643
17.	Director Of Human Resources		Natomas Unified	Human Resources	\$105,613
18.	Elementary Principal		Natomas Unified	Natomas Park Elementary	\$104,643
19.	Elementary Principal		Natomas Unified	Two Rivers Elementary	\$104,148
20.	Elementary Principal		Natomas Unified	H Allen Hight Elementary	\$104,093
21.	Director Of Curriculum & Instr		Natomas Unified	Natomas Gateways Middle School	\$103,677
22.	Director, Info. Technology		Natomas Unified	District	\$101,527
23.	Counselors		Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$101,181
24.	Counselors		Natomas Unified	Discovery High School	\$100,026
25.	Director, Sch Leadership & Sup		Natomas Unified	Instructional Technology	\$99,100
26.	High School Principal		Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$96,430
27.	Tchr/Preschool/Autism//		Natomas Unified	Bannon Creek Elementary	\$95,881
28.	High School Vice Principal		Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$95,862
29.	Teacher/Regular Education		Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$95,706
30.	Psychologist		Natomas Unified	Special Education	\$95,624

31.	Tchr/Second/Hs/Socialstudies/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$95,288
32.	Elementary Principal	Natomas Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$94,091
33.	Tchr/Second/Hs/Socialstudies/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$93,558
34.	Teacher/Second/Hs/Pe/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$92,726
35.	Tchr/Second/Worldlang/Span/	Natomas Unified	Natomas High School	\$92,651
36.	Teacher/Alternative	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$92,634
37.	Counselors	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$92,560
38.	Elementary Principal	Natomas Unified	Bannon Creek Elementary	\$92,439
39.	Middle School Vice Principal	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$92,215
40.	Counselors	Natomas Unified	Natomas High School	\$92,189
41.	Tchr/Second/Ms/Pe/	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$91,607
42.	Teacher/Dis/Speech	Natomas Unified	Special Education	\$90,658
43.	Teacher/Regular Education	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$90,568
44.	Tchr/Elem/Primary/3Rd/	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$90,532
45.	Tchr/Second/Hs/Socialstudies/	Natomas Unified	Natomas High School	\$90,442
46.	Director, Communication	Natomas Unified	Superintendent	\$90,393
47.	Teacher/Elem/Primary/2Nd/	Natomas Unified	Witter Ranch Elementary	\$90,131
48.	Tchr/Elem/Pe//	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$89,931
49.	Teacher/Regular Education	Natomas Unified	Natomas High School	\$89,892
50.	Teacher/Rsp	Natomas Unified	Charter Site District Employee	\$89,670
51.	Teacher/Rsp	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$89,550
52.	Teacher/Second/Worldlang/Span/	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$89,462
53.	Tchr/Elem/Primary/3Rd/	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$89,346
54.	High School Vice Principal	Natomas Unified	Natomas High School	\$89,122
55.	Tchr/Second/Ms/Math/	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$88,956
56.	Psychologist	Natomas Unified	Special Education	\$88,888
57.	Systems Engineer	Natomas Unified	Instructional Technology	\$88,729
58.	Teacher/Elem/Primary/Kinder/	Natomas Unified	H Allen Hight Elementary	\$88,259
59.	Tchr/Elem/Intermediate/5Th/	Natomas Unified	Two Rivers Elementary	\$87,926
60.	Teacher/Second/Ms/Social Studies/	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$87,881
61.	Tchr/Elem/Primary/2Nd/	Natomas Unified	Natomas Park Elementary	\$87,710
62.	Tchr/Elem/Primary/2Nd/	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$87,640

63.	Psychologist	Natomas Unified	Special Education	\$87,351
64.	Teacher/Elem/Intermediate/5Th/	Natomas Unified	Bannon Creek Elementary	\$87,289
65.	Tchr/Second/Ms/Art/	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$87,142
66.	Tchr/Second/Hs/Pe/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$86,923
67.	Tchr/Second/Hs/Science/	Natomas Unified	Natomas High School	\$86,700
68.	Teacher/Dis/Speech	Natomas Unified	Special Education	\$86,619
69.	Teacher/Second/Hs/Social Studies/	Natomas Unified	Natomas High School	\$86,607
70.	Senior Systems Engineer	Natomas Unified	Instructional Technology	\$86,230
71.	Tchr/Elem/Intermediate/5Th/	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$86,145
72.	Tchr/Elem/Primary/Kinder/	Natomas Unified	Natomas Park Elementary	\$85,793
73.	Counselors	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$85,779
74.	Tchr/Second/Hs/Socialstudies/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$85,767
75.	Teacher/Elem/Primary/1St/	Natomas Unified	Natomas Park Elementary	\$85,630
76.	Teacher/Elem/Primary/Kinder/	Natomas Unified	Two Rivers Elementary	\$85,389
77.	Tchr/Elem/Primary/Kinder/	Natomas Unified	American Lakes Elementary	\$85,360
78.	Psychologist	Natomas Unified	Special Education	\$85,301
79.	Teacher/Elem/Pe//	Natomas Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$85,030
80.	Teacher/Elem/Primary/3Rd/	Natomas Unified	Two Rivers Elementary	\$84,956
81.	Teacher/Second/Hs/Ela/	Natomas Unified	Natomas High School	\$84,929
82.	Tchr/Second/Hs/Pe/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$84,777
83.	Tchr/Elem/Intermediate/5Th/	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$84,586
84.	Tchr/Second/Hs/Art/	Natomas Unified	Natomas High School	\$84,371
85.	Tchr/Second/Worldlang/Span/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$84,252
86.	Elementary Vice Principal	Natomas Unified	Natomas Park Elementary	\$84,229
87.	Middle School Vice Principal	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$84,229
88.	Teacher/Second/Hs/Pe/	Natomas Unified	Natomas High School	\$83,930
89.	Tchr/Elem/Sdc/Mm/	Natomas Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$83,706
90.	Admin Assist, Human Resources	Natomas Unified	Human Resources	\$83,622
91.	Tchr/Second/Ms/Ela/	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$83,606
92.	Tchr/Elem/Intermediate/5Th/	Natomas Unified	Witter Ranch Elementary	\$83,595
93.	Teacher/Dis/Speech	Natomas Unified	Special Education	\$83,587
94.	Tchr/Second/Worldlang/French/	Natomas Unified	Natomas High School	\$83,453

95.	Tchr/Elem/Primary/2Nd/	Natomas Unified	Two Rivers Elementary	\$83,429
96.	Tchr/Elem/Primary/2Nd/	Natomas Unified	Natomas Park Elementary	\$83,428
97.	Teacher/Elem/Intermediate/6Th/	Natomas Unified	Witter Ranch Elementary	\$83,425
98.	Admin Assist, Business Srv	Natomas Unified	Business Services	\$83,418
99.	Teacher/Sdc/Sh	Natomas Unified	Bannon Creek Elementary	\$83,328
100.	Tchr/Elem/Primary/Kinder/	Natomas Unified	Two Rivers Elementary	\$83,251